Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AucTtaHumna 13
14.03.2024 - 17:21

MyxuunHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKOA OUHASBHBIN

MC :2:20.35 / KMC : 2:32.00 / 1:2:44.50

PuHan, 17:21

3yeB Hukuta
Bawypa MaTBeii
foHuapoB ApTem
Copokosuk Bcesonog
Manbiwko Makcum
Mpuyk Anekcei
Knumuyk Hukuta
rony6 Mropb

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

Pe3epBHbIe 3asBKU

Bobposuy PomaH
BaHkoBckuii EBreHuii

lop poxaeHua
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BpecTckas o6nactb
MwuHckasn o6n1acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwnHckK

pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MwnHckK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

MwnHcK
MorunneBckasi 06n1acTb

2:32.83
2:31.00
2:30.25
2:29.02
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2:30.35
2:32.16
2:33.99

2:35.12
2:36.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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