13 14.03.2024 - 17:21		, 200m		, 200m	
: 2:20.35 /	: 2:32.00 / 1 : 2:44.50				
, 17:21					
1		80			2:32.83
2		80			2:31.00
3		09			2:30.25
4		09			2:29.02
5		10			2:29.60
6		80			2:30.35
7		80			2:32.16
8		10	1		2:33.99
		09	1		2:35.12
		80			2:36.22